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Former Name 
Shoeshine Sixty Four Limited 
Synergy Consulting Group Limited 
Numero Four Limited 
Wstern Optical Company (Wholesale) Limited 
Vlnyllte Industries Limited 
McDonald Chappell Wolfe Print Services 

Limited 
McBreen Enterprises Limited 
Ross Melville Bridgman Trustee Company 
Mark Molloy Insurances Limited 
Nayco Woodturnlng Limited 
Marlo's Dial-A-Pizza Limited 
New Zealand Maritime Parks Limited 
Secretive Promotions Limited 
Nightingale Enterptlses Limited 
Nestwood Holdings Limited 
New Source Limited 
Oasis Pools (N.Z.) (1980) Limited 
Lelblnger Surgical (N.Z.) Limited 
Statesman Superannuations Limited 
Tussock Developments Limited 
Prefabricated Company No. 32 Limited 
Mantuk Enterprises Limited 
Shelf Service Seven Limited 
M.A.N. Automotive (N.Z.) Limited 
Wal-Knott Developments Limited 
Zlzanla Management No. 71 Limited 
Preform Company 349 Limited 
R. D. MU, Assls~ant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Tecandama Holdings Limited 
Maree Francis Limited 
By Style Limited 
The Tasman Chemical Company Limited 
Stones Importers Limited 
Print Architects (N.Z.) Limited 

McBreen Travel Limited 
Covenant Trustee Company 
Hedgerow Enterprises Limited 
Nay-Corp Limited 
Uptown Florist Limited 
M. B. & C. J. Harris (1988) Limited 
Electrlsave Holdings Limited 
Nightingale Charters Limited 
Nestwood Corporation Limited 
Plckfleld Enterprises Limited 
Texturlte Coating Systems Limited 
Josef Lang Holdings Limited 
Bryan Costello Insurances Limited 
Industrial Truck Sales (N.Z.) Limited 
J, P, & D. M, Bain Limited 
Kesang Enterprises Limited 
Regency Constructlor, Auckland Limited 
Man Automotive (N,Z,) Limited 
Jones-Sexton Associates Limited 
Dimension Group Resources Limited 
Parnell HI Fl and Stereo Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK 375188 
AK 277991 
AK 330056 
AK 071424 
AK 292020 
AK 250389 

AK 092009 
AK 209451 
AK 277064 
AK 272803 
AK 330302 
AK 118305 
AK 381125 
AK 259206 
AK 390690 
AK 397413 
AK 110797 
AK 344011 
AK 371249 
AK 382568 
AK 360435 
AK 347876 
AK 368007 
AK 107518 
AK 368340 
AK 380726 
AK 393410 

Date of 
Change 

16/8/88 
23/8/88 
9/8/88 
9/8/88 

30/8/88 
8/8/88 

29/8/88 
10/8/88 
22/8/88 
22/8/88 
30/8/88 
2/8/88 

15/8/88 
22/8/88 
30/8/88 
17/8/88 
19/8/88 
8/8/88 

17/8/88 
26/8/88 
22/8/88 
24/8/88 
30/8/88 
22/7/88 
25/8/88 
29/8/88 
18/8/88 
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Notice Is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin: 

Former Name 
Mac Todd (No. 4) Limited 
Nippon Tourism Limited 
Classic Conservatory Company Limited 
Wilson Neill (Tlmaru) Limited 

J, & A. P. Scott (Wholesale) Limited 
Marlborough Asphalt Limited 
Cashdown Retail Marketing Limited 
Barlow Justice & Jackson Ltd. 
The Otago Coal Company Limited 
Balclutha Entertainment and Hire Service 

Limited 

New Name 

Highgate Village Limited 
Mayu Corporation Limited 
Classic Industries Co, Limited 
Green Island Handlman & Garden Centre 

Limited =-

Scott Engine Services Llmlt,d 
Marlborough Construction Limited 
Manouvers Clothing Limited 
Smith, Barlow & Justice Limited 
Fairfield Brick and Tile Limited 
Nationwide Entertainment Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

ON, 366681 23/8/88 
ON. 327286 23/8/88 
ON. 315910 24/8/88 
ON, 143863 25/8/88 

ON. 144829 29/8/88 
ON. 149142 29/8/88 
ON. 150245 31/8/88 
ON. 315145 5/9/88 
ON. 303845 7/9/88 
ON. 294507 7/9/88 

Eastern Wellsforde Corporation Limited Peter J, Taylor & Associates Limited ON. 344113 9/9/88 
I. A. NELLIES, Assistant Registrar of Companies, 

co10288 

SECTION II-DISSOLUTIONS 

Section 336 (3) 
Notice Is hereby given that at the expiration of 3 months from 
the date hereof, the names of the under-mentioned companies 
will, unless cause Is shown to the contrary, be struck off the 
Register and the companies dissolved: 

Allfood Holdings Ltd. AK 108887. 
Amarc Crafts Ltd. AK 247775. 
Ambience Properties Ltd. AK 093848. 
Amer Property Services Ltd. AK 106325. 
Ami Chand Ltd. AK 110167. 
Andar Fashions Ltd. AK 092866. 
Greenlane Cat Hotel Ltd. AK 109557. 
Greenwoods Corner Travel Ltd. AK 114740. 
Gulf Communications Ltd. AK 091957. 
Grills Traders Ltd. AK 114658. 

Dated at Auckland this 12th day of September 1988. 
C. H. H. WADDINGHAM, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
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Section 336 ( 3) 
Notice Is hereby given that at the expiration of 3 months from 
the date hereof, the names of the under-mentioned companies 
will, unless cause Is shown to the contrary, be struck off the 
Register and the companies dissolved: 

Auto Leasing Ltd, AK 112934, 
Becklngsale Properties Ltd. AK 097714, 
Beverley Rowsell Ltd. AK 097706. 
Dairy Flat Agricultural Supplies Ltd. AK 112434. 
David Crooks Ltd. AK 097814. 
FM Radio Enterprises Ltd. AK 112884. 


