co10476

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Shoeshine Sixty Four Limited	Tecandama Holdings Limited	AK. 375188	16/8/88
Synergy Consulting Group Limited	Maree Francis Limited	AK. 277991	23/8/88
Numero Four Limited	By Style Limited	AK. 330056	9/8/88
Wstern Optical Company (Wholesale) Limited	The Tasman Chemical Company Limited	AK. 071424	9/8/88
Vinylite Industries Limited	Stones Importers Limited	AK. 292020	30/8/88
McDonald Chappell Wolfe Print Services Limited	Print Architects (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 250389	8/8/88
McBreen Enterprises Limited	McBreen Travel Limited	AK. 092009	29/8/88
Ross Melville Bridgman Trustee Company	Covenant Trustee Company	AK. 209451	10/8/88
Mark Molloy Insurances Limited	Hedgerow Enterprises Limited	AK. 277064	22/8/88
Nayco Woodturning Limited	Nay-Corp Limited	AK. 272803	22/8/88
Mario's Dial-A-Pizza Limited	Uptown Florist Limited	AK. 330302	30/8/88
New Zealand Maritime Parks Limited	M. B. & C. J. Harris (1988) Limited	AK. 118305	2/8/88
Secretive Promotions Limited	Electrisave Holdings Limited	AK. 381125	15/8/88
Nightingale Enterptises Limited	Nightingale Charters Limited	AK. 259206	22/8/88
Nestwood Holdings Limited	Nestwood Corporation Limited	AK. 390690	30/8/88
New Source Limited	Pickfield Enterprises Limited	AK. 397413	17/8/88
Oasis Pools (N.Z.) (1980) Limited	Texturite Coating Systems Limited	AK. 110797	19/8/88
Leibinger Surgical (N.Z.) Limited	Josef Lang Holdings Limited	AK. 344011	8/8/88
Statesman Superannuations Limited	Bryan Costello Insurances Limited	AK. 371249	17/8/88
Tussock Developments Limited	Industrial Truck Sales (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 382568	26/8/88
Prefabricated Company No. 32 Limited	J. P. & D. M. Bain Limited	AK. 360435	22/8/88
Mantuk Enterprises Limited	Kesang Enterprises Limited	AK. 347876	24/8/88
Shelf Service Seven Limited	Regency Construction Auckland Limited	AK. 368007	30/8/88
M.A.N. Automotive (N.Z.) Limited	Man Automotive (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 107518	22/7/88
Wai-Knott Developments Limited	Jones-Sexton Associates Limited	AK. 368340	25/8/88
Zizania Management No. 71 Limited	Dimension Group Resources Limited	AK. 380726	29/8/88
Preform Company 349 Limited	Parnell Hi Fi and Stereo Limited	AK. 393410	18/8/88
R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Mac Todd (No. 4) Limited	Highgate Village Limited	DN. 366681	23/8/88
Nippon Tourism Limited	Mayu Corporation Limited	DN. 327286	23/8/88
Classic Conservatory Company Limited	Classic Industries Co. Limited	DN. 315910	24/8/88
Wilson Neill (Timaru) Limited	Green Island Handiman & Garden Centre Limited	DN. 143863	25/8/88
J. & A. P. Scott (Wholesale) Limited	Scott Engine Services Limited	DN. 144829	29/8/88
Marlborough Asphalt Limited	Marlborough Construction Limited	DN. 149142	29/8/88
Cashdown Retail Marketing Limited	Manouvers Clothing Limited	DN. 150245	31/8/88
Barlow Justice & Jackson Ltd.	Smith, Barlow & Justice Limited	DN. 315145	5/9/88
The Otago Coal Company Limited	Fairfield Brick and Tile Limited	DN. 303845	7/9/88
Balclutha Entertainment and Hire Service Limited	Nationwide Entertainment Limited	DN 294507	7/9/88
Eastern Wellsforde Corporation Limited	Peter J. Taylor & Associates Limited	DN. 344113	9/9/88
I. A. NELLIES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.		1 1	
			co10288

SECTION II—DISSOLUTIONS

Section 336 (3)

Notice is hereby given that at the expiration of 3 months from the date hereof, the names of the under-mentioned companies will, unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Register and the companies dissolved:

Allfood Holdings Ltd. AK. 108887.

Amarc Crafts Ltd. AK. 247775.

Ambience Properties Ltd. AK. 093848.

Amer Property Services Ltd. AK. 106325.

Ami Chand Ltd. AK. 110167.

Andar Fashions Ltd. AK. 092866.

Greenlane Cat Hotel Ltd. AK. 109557.

Greenwoods Corner Travel Ltd. AK. 114740.

Gulf Communications Ltd. AK. 091957.

Grills Traders Ltd. AK. 114658.

Dated at Auckland this 12th day of September 1988.

C. H. H. WADDINGHAM, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Section 336 (3)

Notice is hereby given that at the expiration of 3 months from the date hereof, the names of the under-mentioned companies will, unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Register and the companies dissolved:

Auto Leasing Ltd. AK. 112934.
Beckingsale Properties Ltd. AK. 097714.
Beverley Rowsell Ltd. AK. 097706.
Dairy Flat Agricultural Supplies Ltd. AK. 112434.
David Crooks Ltd. AK. 097814.
FM Radio Enterprises Ltd. AK. 112884.